RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE

ADU LT) visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE

ADU LT) visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
320 402 W 3025 S 0.16 Acres

301 400 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

303 412 W 3085S 0.16 Acres

304 414 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

309 3063S425W 0.16 Acres

310 3051 S425W 0.16 Acres

311 3039S425W 0.2 Acres $5,000
321 406 W 3025 S 0.15 Acres

323 418 W 3025 S 0.16 Acres

329 401 W 3085 S 0.17 Acres

302 406 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

416 W 3085 S

420 W 3085 S
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3077 S 425 W,
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Lot Size
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0.21 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium

$6,000

$7,500

$6,000

$7,500

$6,500

$5,000




RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE %

ADU LT) visHiggr!?ry

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
319 403 W 3025 S 0.15 Acres

322 412 W 3025S 0.16 Acres -

324 3026 S425W 0.2 Acres

325 421 W 3085 S 0.17 Acres

326 415 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

327 411 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

328 409 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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